Turngau Donau-Ilim

in: TSV Jetzendorf

Einzel - Siegerliste:

am: Samstag, 4. Mai 2019

Wettkampfklasse: Tw02 / AK6

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Amelie Schape
TSV Gaimersheim

Johanna Kunze
TSV Gaimersheim

Liselotta Winklmair
TSV Jetzendorf

Helene Hubner
TSV Jetzendorf
Aylin Secilmis
TSV Gaimersheim

Lena Elsner
TSV Jetzendorf

(

(

(

(

(

(

2013
55 )

2013
56 )
2013
106 )
2013
105 )
2013
57 )
2013
104 )

Sprung Balken

13,600 12,550
13,000 10,400
13,200 10,800
12,400 12,000
12,300 10,400

11,850 9,500

Wettkampfklasse: Tw03 / AK7

Platz

1

Name / Jahrgang

Clarissa Watermeyer
TSV Gaimersheim

Anna Kessler
TSV Gaimersheim

Frida Wenger
TSV Jetzendorf

Mia Belz
TSV Jetzendorf

Laura Ogieglo
TSV Jetzendorf

(

(

(

(

(

2012
59 )
2012
58 )
2012
9 )
2012
94 )
2012
95 )

Sprung Balken

14,700 13,900
13,900 14,200
13,300 12,600
13,500 11,900

13,400 12,700

Wettkampfklasse: Tw04 / AK8

Platz

1

Einzel - Siegerliste:

Name / Jahrgang

Isabella Kopitzki
TSV Gaimersheim

(

2011
60 )

Sprung Balken

15,600 13,400

Wettkampfklasse: Pw01

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Veronica Fischer
TSV Jetzendorf

Carla Wiinsche
MTV Pfaffenhofen

Hannah Trox
TSV Jetzendorf

(

(

(

2001
134 )

2000
146 )

2001
133 )

Sprung Barren

16,000 17,000
18,100 14,000

12,900 13,300

Gau-Einzeltalentiade weiblich

Boden

11,950

12,600

12,000

9,700

10,000

9,800

Boden

14,100

14,300

14,200

13,700

12,500

Boden

15,000

Balken

14,200

12,500

13,200

Reck

12,200

12,800

12,300

11,900

12,350

9,200

Reck

14,600

13,800

14,000

14,150

13,400

Reck

14,000

Gau-Einzelwettkampf BAYERNPOKAL - weiblich

Boden

17,200

17,200

16,000

Punkte

50,300

48,800

48,300

46,000

45,050

40,350

Punkte

57,300

56,200

54,100

53,250

52,000

Punkte

58,000

Punkte

64,400

61,800

55,400



Wettkampfklasse: Pw02

Platz

1

Name / Jahrgang

Katharina Froschmeier
TSV Jetzendorf

Fiona Kolbeck
TSV Jetzendorf

Carina Burmeister
FC Gerolfing
Marike Sandfort
TSV Neuburg

Sprung

2003 18,800
( 117)
2003 18,000
( 116)
2002 15,000
( 77)

2002 13,900
( 135)

Wettkampfklasse: Pw03

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Anna-Lena Stiemer
TSV Jetzendorf

Elisabeth Eckert
TSV Grolmehring

Verena Reisner
TSV Jetzendorf

Rebekka Weiss
FC Gerolfing
Michaela Mdller
TSV Jetzendorf
Giulia Pramsohler
TSV Jetzendorf
Miriam Grosch
FC Gerolfing
Amelie Rusch
TSV Grolmehring

Franziska Kiermeier
TSV Jetzendorf

Sprung

2005 18,000
( 124)
2005 18,300
( 79)
2005 17,200
( 118)
2004 16,300
( 76)
2004 17,500
( 122)

2004 15,200
( 121)
2004 16,000
( 75)
2004 13,100
( 78)

2004 14,000
( 123)

Wettkampfklasse: Pw04

Platz

AK

Name / Jahrgang

Anna Pfindl
TSV Jetzendorf

Lisa Schnackenburg
FC Gerolfing

Louisa Gottschling
FC Gerolfing

Lea Amelie Kraus
TSV Grolmehring
Emma Franek

FC Gerolfing

Julia Braun

TSV Neuburg

Amelie Gotz
TSV Jetzendorf

Sprung

2006 15,300
( 125)
2006 16,200
( 73)
2006 15,800
( 74)
2006 14,000
( 80)
2006 13,900
( 72)
2006 13,500
( 136)

2006 11,800
( 126)

Wettkampfklasse: Pw05

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Magdalena Gollwitzer
TSV Jetzendorf

Sprung

2007 16,400
( 111)

Barren

16,950

15,700

11,350

8,300

Barren

17,100

15,300

16,050

15,750

12,450

13,200

10,700

13,300

13,200

Barren

14,650

14,800

13,800

13,400

13,800

12,200

13,450

Barren

15,750

Balken

14,800

13,000

13,000

12,000

Balken

16,300

16,100

15,500

14,400

14,800

14,200

13,800

14,000

13,200

Balken

14,400

13,000

13,500

13,000

12,400

12,100

13,000

Balken

14,500

Boden

17,600

17,300

16,700

15,800

Boden

17,600

18,000

17,200

16,900

17,500

15,300

16,400

16,200

15,800

Boden

17,600

16,100

16,500

16,200

16,100

14,500

14,000

Boden

17,300

Punkte

68,150

64,000

56,050

50,000

Punkte

69,000

67,700

65,950

63,350

62,250

57,900

56,900

56,600

56,200

Punkte

61,950

60,100

59,600

56,600

56,200

52,300

52,250

Punkte

63,950



2 Frederike Marie Schrey

SV Wettstetten

3 Aimee Rawe
TSV Jetzendorf

4 Alexandra Graf
TSV Gaimersheim

5 Enya Machens
TSV Jetzendorf

6 Sofia Wagner
TSV Gro3mehring

7 Cora Sturzer
TSV Neuburg

8 Nina Grabo
FC Gerolfing

9 Zoe Stocker
TSV Jetzendorf

10 Sophia Schneider
TSV Gro3mehring

11 Ronja Mayr
TSV Neuburg

12 Danja Machens
TSV Jetzendorf

Wettkampfklasse:

Platz Name / Jahrgang

1 Lisa Roithmayr
TSV Jetzendorf

2 Mathilda Winklmair
TSV Jetzendorf

3 Paula Feigl
TSV Gro3mehring

4 Johanna Mayrhofer
TSV Jetzendorf

5 Adina Dimmler
TSV Gaimersheim

6 Lena Sophie Schieber
SV Wettstetten

7 Lena Ottl
TSV Jetzendorf

8 Lara Hirsch
TSV Gro3mehring

9 Elisa Gétz
TSV Jetzendorf

10 Julia Kistler
TSV Jetzendorf

11 Mia Schnackenburg
FC Gerolfing

12 Lea Raab
TSV Neuburg

13 Hannah Schiele
TSV Neuburg

14 Anne-Louise Dubois
FC Gerolfing

15 Teresa Schulmeyr
SV Wettstetten

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2007
147 )

2007
110 )
2007
33)
2007
129 )
2007
81 )
2007
137 )
2007
71)
2007
127 )
2007
82 )
2007
138 )

2007
128 )

14,000

15,600

13,200

13,300

13,700

13,100

12,900

13,500

13,500

13,300

14,400

PwO06

2008
115 )

2008
114 )
2008
84 )
2008
113 )
2008
34)
2008
149 )
2008
112 )
2008
83 )
2008
131 )
2008
130 )
2008
69 )
2008
141 )
2008
140 )
2008
68 )
2008
148 )

Sprung
16,000
15,300
13,000
13,100
12,500
13,800
13,000
13,800
13,100
12,300
13,100
12,300
12,400
12,100

11,300

16,600

15,000

13,600

13,350

13,800

12,900

12,900

13,500

13,500

13,450

13,400

Barren

15,850

15,100

14,600

14,900

14,800

14,900

14,550

13,800

11,900

14,150

13,900

14,750

11,900

12,600

13,350

14,800

13,400

14,200

13,500

10,900

13,500

12,900

11,900

11,000

11,500

10,400

Balken

14,600

14,800

14,700

14,300

15,600

12,700

14,200

12,700

15,500

13,300

11,800

12,200

12,600

11,600

12,200

16,300

16,400

14,900

15,400

16,800

14,700

15,400

14,700

14,900

14,300

14,300

Boden

17,600

15,800

16,700

16,100

15,300

15,800

15,000

16,000

15,000

14,700

14,800

14,000

15,200

14,200

13,000

61,700

60,400

55,900

55,550

55,200

54,200

54,100

53,600

52,900

52,550

52,500

Punkte

64,050

61,000

59,000

58,400

58,200

57,200

56,750

56,300

55,500

54,450

53,600

53,250

52,100

50,500

49,850



Wettkampfklasse: PwO07

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

Name / Jahrgang

Lea Schneider
SV Wettstetten
Finja Andrea
Weingartner
TSV Jetzendorf
Nelly Schermal
TSV Gaimersheim
Theresa Mohn
TSV Gro3mehring
Anna Berthold
TSV Jetzendorf
Cara Launus
TSV Gaimersheim

Lisa Langen
FC Gerolfing

Amelie Franek
FC Gerolfing

Julia Reck-Moncayo
TSV Gaimersheim

Rosalie Gollwitzer
TSV Jetzendorf

Magdalena Doring
FC Gerolfing

Lili Hofmann

TSV Jetzendorf

Lena Endres
TSV Jetzendorf
Tessa NiR3l

FC Gerolfing
Rebecca Mayer
FC Gerolfing
Marie Tonch
SV Wettstetten

Emma Weinhofer
SV Wettstetten

Karla Kaiser
SV Wettstetten

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2009
150 )

2009

101 )
2009
37)
2009
85 )
2009
97 )
2009
35 )

2009
65 )

2009
67 )
2009
36 )
2009
99 )
2009
66 )
2009
100 )
2009
98 )
2009
64 )
2009
63 )
2009
151 )
2009
153 )
2009
152 )

Sprung
15,300

14,400

13,800
12,900
13,550
13,200

13,400

13,400
12,700
12,300
12,300
11,300
11,200
12,700
12,000
12,500
11,100

0,000

Wettkampfklasse: PwO08

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Carina Surajew
TSV Jetzendorf
Hannah Kleinhenz
SV Wettstetten
Natalie Vo3

SV Wettstetten
Julia Kauf

TSV Gaimersheim
Kiana Adolf

TSV Jetzendorf
Jade Krebs

TSV Neuburg

Meike Furchner
TSV Gaimersheim

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2010
103 )

2010
154 )
2010
155 )
2010
40 )
2010
102 )
2010
143 )

2010
38 )

Sprung
13,500
12,300
12,500
13,800
12,200
13,400

12,500

Barren

15,350

14,800

15,950

14,000

14,500

12,900

14,350

13,300

13,900

14,450

14,300

13,650

14,050

13,650

13,500

13,650

12,550

14,300

Barren

14,950

14,400

14,050

14,550

14,200

14,000

14,550

Balken

14,200

14,900

13,600

14,500

13,800

14,400

12,900

13,700

13,600

13,200

13,000

14,200

13,300

12,500

11,500

11,500

11,700

13,000

Balken

13,800

13,200

13,000

12,700

12,100

11,000

10,500

Boden

16,500

16,200

15,600

16,300

15,100

15,400

14,500

14,600

14,500

14,500

13,500

13,800

14,200

13,900

14,400

13,200

13,800

14,700

Boden

15,700

15,000

14,700

13,200

14,200

14,200

14,500

Punkte

61,350

60,300

58,950

57,700

56,950

55,900

55,150

55,000

54,700

54,450

53,100

52,950

52,750

52,750

51,400

50,850

49,150

42,000

Punkte

57,950

54,900

54,250

54,250

52,700

52,600

52,050



10

11

12

13

14

Lena-Sophie Delicam
TSV Ingolstadt Nord

Katja Tschernow
TSV Gaimersheim
Louisa Rackwitz
FC Gerolfing
Anna Dobler

SV Wettstetten

Elina Reh

TSV Ingolstadt Nord
Viktoria Saridou
TSV Ingolstadt Nord

Katharina Losel
TSV Ingolstadt Nord

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2010
86 )
2010
39 )
2010
62 )
2010
156 )
2010
88 )
2010
89 )

2010
87 )

12,000

14,300

13,000

12,800

12,500

10,900

2,500

Wettkampfklasse: Pw09

Platz

10

11

Name / Jahrgang

Linda Dahmen
TSV Gaimersheim

Lena Madl

TSV Gaimersheim
Jana Fries

TSV Gaimersheim
Yunna Deutsch
SV Wettstetten
Eva Ucgiiler

SV Wettstetten
Fabienne Roigk
TSV Neuburg
Sofia Dirschinger
TSV Gaimersheim
Sophia Stemmer
TSV Neuburg
Julia Rieger

TSV Gaimersheim
Julia Meier

SV Wettstetten

Lina Richter
FC Gerolfing

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2011
44 )
2011
43 )
2011
45 )
2011
158 )
2011
159 )
2012
144 )
2011
42)
2011
145 )
2011
41)
2011
157 )

2011
61 )

Sprung
13,600
13,400
12,600
12,500
12,800
13,000
12,800
12,300
12,900
12,500

12,400

13,950

14,150

13,000

13,300

13,000

12,700

13,600

Barren

13,900

14,000

14,050

13,800

13,600

13,450

13,800

14,100

13,450

12,000

12,300

Wettkampfklasse: Pw10 — MINI

Platz

1

Name / Jahrgang

Amelie Reck Moncayo
TSV Gaimersheim

Mila Voigt

TSV Gaimersheim
Paula Reck Moncayo
TSV Gaimersheim

Mia Hirsch

TSV Ingolstadt Nord

Holly van Hall
SV Wettstetten

Zhasmin Skorba
TSV Gaimersheim

Luisa Mehnhorn
TSV Jetzendorf

Elizan Kavak
TSV Ingolstadt Nord

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2012
48 )
2012
49 )
2012
47)
2012
91 )
2012
160 )
2012
46 )
2012
107 )
2012
92 )

Sprung
13,700
12,800
13,000
12,200
12,000
12,000
12,000

11,800

Barren

13,900

14,250

13,750

13,250

12,400

14,350

11,850

11,250

11,500

10,500

10,500

11,900

9,400

9,200

8,000

Balken

13,200

14,600

13,000

12,700

12,900

12,300

12,800

11,900

11,700

12,900

11,600

Meisterschaft

Balken

12,900

12,200

11,500

12,600

11,600

10,000

11,900

10,700

14,500

11,700

13,700

11,400

12,100

13,100

12,900

Boden

14,800

13,500

14,200

14,100

13,600

13,900

13,200

13,800

14,000

13,600

10,300

Boden

13,700

13,800

12,500

12,400

14,000

11,500

10,600

12,100

51,950

50,650

50,200

49,400

47,000

45,900

37,000

Punkte

55,500

55,500

53,850

53,100

52,900

52,650

52,600

52,100

52,050

51,000

46,600

Punkte

54,200

53,050

50,750

50,450

50,000

47,850

46,350

45,850



Zoe Zhu
TSV Ingolstadt Nord

(

2012
93 )

11,850

10,600

Wettkampfklasse: Pwl1ll — MINI

Platz

Name / Jahrgang

Magdalena Heine
SV Wettstetten

Isabella Tunkl
TSV Gaimersheim
Paula Wiedemann
TSV Jetzendorf
Josefine StralRer
TSV Gaimersheim
Lea Regnat

TSV Gaimersheim
Nea Kopischke
TSV Jetzendorf
Alina Kuppe
TSV Gaimersheim

Lina StoR|
TSV Gaimersheim

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

2013
161 )

2013
54 )
2013
108 )
2013
51 )
2013
53 )
2013
109 )
2013
52 )

2013
50 )

Sprung
12,600
11,200
11,800
10,700
11,500
12,300
10,700

5,300

Barren

12,000

12,100

12,000

11,900

12,600

9,950

9,250

12,300

10,900 10,000

Meisterschaft

Balken Boden

11,300 11,400

11,000 12,100

11,000 11,100

11,200 11,800

9,400 12,000

10,500 12,300

10,000 10,500

9,700 10,500

43,350

Punkte

47,300

46,400

45,900

45,600

45,500

45,050

40,450

37,800



